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PLACE NAME                   DIV             SEG1        SEG2        SEG3        SEG4        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Tim Bauer              MALE           15:56       24:25       20:06        5:45     1:06:11
2     John Klem              MALE           15:57       24:26       20:06        5:44     1:06:12
3     Bradley Majors         MALE           16:09       24:24       20:40        6:29     1:07:42
4     Chris Bartley          MALE           18:21       26:56       24:16        6:02     1:15:34
5     Don Christenson        MALE           18:13       24:24       26:23        7:44     1:16:43
6     Matthew Coffey         MALE           19:18       28:57       22:06        6:30     1:16:49
7     Thomas Shafer          MALE           18:26       30:24       23:08        6:49     1:18:46
8     David Roszkowski       MALE           18:41       30:17       20:08       10:28     1:19:33
9     Mark Doeckel           MALE           20:35       29:35       23:31        6:27     1:20:07
10    Carl Ham               MALE           19:15       30:18       23:24        7:22     1:20:17
11    Timothy Lensmire       MALE           18:06       30:43       24:26        7:24     1:20:37
12    Dave Eckerle           MALE           19:52       31:08       23:32        6:52     1:21:22
13    Frank Remington        MALE           19:53       30:23       24:27        7:33     1:22:15
14    Emily Kratz            FEMALE         19:56       31:14       24:08        7:32     1:22:49
15    Matt Barcus            MALE           19:56       31:13       24:08        7:33     1:22:49
16    Alex Quinn             MALE           19:52       32:05       24:07        7:01     1:23:04
17    Stuart Nelsen          MALE           18:25       31:35       25:09        7:59     1:23:06
18    Al Leggett             MALE           19:37       31:35       24:09        8:04     1:23:23
19    David Richter          MALE           19:57       31:05       24:41        7:51     1:23:33
20    Joshua Salazar         MALE           18:57       31:27       25:58        8:25     1:24:46
21    Dan Jashinsky          MALE           20:28       32:33       24:29        7:35     1:25:02
22    Tricia Hess            FEMALE         19:05       33:28       25:44        7:20     1:25:37
23    Jim Hayssen            MALE           22:51       31:42       24:21        7:15     1:26:08
24    Alan Donaley           MALE           18:53       32:11       25:24       10:52     1:27:18
25    Terry Compton          MALE           21:19       29:34       27:48        8:48     1:27:27
26    Michael Kubo           MALE           21:40       33:08       25:58        7:07     1:27:52
27    R  Zvan Stefiuc        MALE           24:07       31:43       24:21        7:44     1:27:53
28    David M. Thompson      MALE           21:39       33:06       25:35        8:11     1:28:30
29    Gordon Faulkner        MALE           21:25       33:39       26:01        8:03     1:29:07
30    Jeff Valek             MALE           21:48       32:23       27:46        7:35     1:29:29
31    Radim Blaha            MALE           19:07       35:25       27:33        7:50     1:29:54
32    Paul Hasse             MALE           23:34       36:26       25:58        7:28     1:33:25
33    George Latus           MALE           27:56       32:35       26:01        7:35     1:34:05
34    Ray Morrison           MALE           23:27       35:43       27:13        8:40     1:35:02
35    Don Zuidema            MALE           21:37       36:13       26:15       11:38     1:35:41
36    Dan Huse               MALE           21:25       35:42       28:05       10:42     1:35:53
37    Troy Horsman           MALE           23:47       36:37       27:23        8:27     1:36:12
38    Roger Smith            MALE           22:11       37:06       28:57        8:27     1:36:40
39    Ilario Alvino          MALE           25:18       37:39       27:48        8:33     1:39:17
40    Bob Hayssen            MALE           37:45       31:42       24:21        7:16     1:41:03
41    Harry Bliss            MALE           25:32       38:22       32:16        8:33     1:44:43
42    Daryl Saari            MALE           23:15       41:37       30:55       11:01     1:46:47
43    Sebastian Bohus        MALE           24:01       42:26       32:50       13:17     1:52:32
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